CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE
SEISMIC DESIGN OF NONSTRUCTURAL COMPONENTS AND SYSTEMS
Page 1 of 3
102S-103387 Rev 7
Certification No.
VMA-44407-02C (Revision 5)
Expiration Date: 12/31/2019
Certification Parameters:

Certified Product Table:
Product Series
Base Drive Type Codes
Model
Output Current
rating Range
Voltage
Inverter Frame
Size
Maximum Weight
(lbs.)
U.L. Type
ACH550 -VCR, -VDR
4.6A – 75A -2 R1 – R4
93 13.3A – 78A -4 R1 – R4
2.7A – 62A -6 R2 – R4
ACS550
ACQ550
-PC, -PD
4.6A – 75A -2 R1 – R4
194 3R3.3A – 78A -4 R1 – R4
2.7A – 62A -6 R1 – R4
ACH550 -PCR, -PDR
4.6A – 75A -2 R1 – R4
194 3R3.3A – 78A -4 R1 – R4
2.7A – 62A -6 R1 – R4
ACH550 -BCR, -BDR
4.6A – 75A -2 R1 – R4
268 3R3.3A – 78A -4 R1 – R4
2.7A – 62A -6 R1 – R4
ACS550
ACQ550
ACB530
-U1, -U0, -01
4.6A – 248A -2 R1 – R6
827 1, 123.3A – 645A -4 R1 – R8
2.7A – 144A -6 R2 – R6
ACH550
AYK550
-UH, -U0, -01
4.6A – 248A -2 R1 – R6
827 1, 123.3A – 645A -4 R1 – R8
2.7A – 144A -6 R2 – R6
ACS550
ACQ550
ACB530
-PC, -PD
4.6A – 248A -2 R1 – R6
838 1, 123.3A – 645A -4 R1 – R8
2.7A – 144A -6 R2 – R6
ACH550 -PCR, -PDR
4.6A – 248A -2 R1 – R6
838 1, 123.3A – 645A -4 R1 – R8
2.7A – 144A -6 R2 – R6
ACH550 -BCR, -BDR
4.6A – 248A -2 R1 – R6
1045 1, 123.3A – 486A -4 R1 – R8
2.7A – 144A -6 R2 – R6
This certification includes the product as sold by the factory and only included options that are a catalogue design and factory supplied. The
product shall be installed and attached to the building structure per the manufacturer supplied seismic installation instructions. This certification
excludes all non-factory supplied accessories, including but not limited to enclosures, isolation/restraint devices, remote control panels,
mounting brackets and other electrical/mechanical components.
VMA-44407-02C (Revision 5)
Issue Date: May 15, 2008
Revision Date: December 27, 2016
Expiration Date: December 31, 2019
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE
SEISMIC DESIGN OF NONSTRUCTURAL COMPONENTS AND SYSTEMS
Page 3 of 3
102S-103387 Rev 7